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AFA DIRECTORY 

Academics

PTO

Enrollment

School 

Enrollment 

Account/Personal Service

Academic/Behavior Inquiry First Contact Teacher Directly Through JupiterEd

Further Assistance in Academic/

Behavioral Inquiry

GA Tax Credit Program & Donations

Volunteer for School Tasks 

School-Wide Ideas, Opportunities

Fouzia Haddad, Enrollment & Marketing (fouzia@alfalahacademy.com) 

Dina Hajdarevic, Business & Operations (dina@alfalahacademy.com)

Jelena Naim, Principal (jelena@alfalahacademy.com)

Early Dismissal Notification

Clinic

Update Address/Phone/Name/Medical Info 

Billing for Tuition/Fees

Binta Toure, Receptionist (binta@alfalahacademy.com or  678-502-7211) 

Dina Mahmoud, Clinician (678-502-7211)

Hannia Omer, Student Services (hannia@alfalahacademy.com) 

Dina Hajdarevic, Business & Operations (dina@alfalahacademy.com)

Sr Aiysha Sayeed, Elementary VP (aiysha@alfalahacademy.com)

Dr J Abdallah-Shahid, Middle School VP (jawairriya@alfalahacademy.com)    

Dr Khaleeqa Bruce, High School VP (khaleeqa@alfalahacademy.com)

Hot Lunch/Volunteer/PTO Events PTO@alfalahacademy.com

Security Questions/Concerns

Parent Participation

Jelena Naim, Principal (jelena@alfalahacademy.com)

Jelena Naim, Principal (jelena@alfalahacademy.com)

Fouzia Haddad, Enrollment & Marketing (fouzia@alfalahacademy.com)

Academic Special Needs 

Escalated Concerns

Misbah Shakoor, RTI Coordinator (misbah@alfalahacademy.com)

AL FALAH ACADEMY 
          A full-time Islamic School in Gwinnett County 




